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General

Colour
Construction

Dimensions

Cable Length
Cut Out
Depth
Diameter

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Black
Plastic

2m

13.56mm (Diameter)
12mm

17.5mm

60W
24V

An IR Door and Motion Detection Sensor Switch. The IR sensor for LED lighting
has two selectable functions before installation, function one the monostable function
operates by turning the lamp on when a door is opened and off when closed, suitable
for cupboards. Function two Bistable function is controlled by detection of hand
movement over the sensor, ideal for mounting for example on a bathroom mirror.

The FLS-M24V needs to be powered by a 12V or 24V driver. A 12V driver will give a
maximum load of 30W, and a 24V driver will give a maximum load of 60W
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